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Link do produktu: https://b2b.piromaxpro.pl/whsrc301569-yellow-star-with-gold-tit-willow-mine-p-197.html

Opis produktu

WHSRC301569 - YELLOW STAR WITH
GOLD TIT WILLOW MINE

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Paking

Mass Nec (kg)
Certificate ADR
Category

Code UN

CLASS ADR

Weight of Cardboard

Pr of essi onal

singl e shot

Dostepny
WHSRC301569
100/1

0.035
PL/IMP11426
F4

0335

1,3G

13 kg

EFFECT: YELLOW STAR WITH
CALIBER: 1.2"

LD TIT WILLOW MINE

DIMENSION: 30/220mm
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